
Name of DLSA: Chatra. 

Format A 

List of Panel Lawyers 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. 

1 Sri Krishna Singh  9955923002 
2 Sri Ajay Kumar Singh  9709273458 
3 Sri Rajendra Kumar  9905524702 
4 Sri Shakti Singh 8987401413 
5 Sri Dukhi Prasad  9631654605 
6 Sri Satyendra Narayan Sinha  9431753245 
7 Sri Jitendra Kumar Singh  9939038121 
8 Sri Ashok Sahu  9431535611 
9 Sri Krishna Ram  7079818163 
10 Sri Yamuna Prasad  9955369404 
11 Sri Satyedeo Prasad  9472713867 
12 Sri Abhay Kumar Sinha  9852888192 
13 Sri Binod Kumar Pathak  8434746710 
14 Sri Uday Shankar Dangi  9430123379 
15 Sri Sitaram Yadav  9835788821 
16 Sri Asok Kumar Singh  8873135134 
17 Sri Indubhushan Kumar  9431501197 
18 Sri Deonarayan Mahto  9931159395 
19 Sri Subodh Kumar Mishra 9431334551 
20 Sri Jagnnath Pandit  9835764898 
21 Sri Rajendra Prasad Singh  7739690223 
22 Sri Dinesh Kumar Sinha  9835578764 
23 Sri Rajiv Kumar Sriwastava  9430123500 
24 Sri Asutosh Kumar  9431365654 
25 Sri Satyendra Kumar Singh  9470992567 
26 Sri Ramashish Pathak  9931585355 
27 Sri Bonod kumar Pandey  8083639263 
28 Sri Akshay Kumar Singh  9835942827 
29 Sri Sujit Kumar Ghosh  8809055605 
30 Sri Dilip Kumar Sinha  8002453854 
31 Sri Gopal Kumar Singh 9931587977 
32 Sri Rupesh Kumar Sinha 9771585225 
33 Sri Sishir Kumar Pandey  9471775577 
34 Sri Suraj Agrawal  9304248070 
35 Sri Sorabh Kumar Mishra  9430188255 
36 Sri Satendra Prasad Gupta  8051117472 
37 Sri Bidaya Nand Kumar Singh  9504829313 
38 Sri Samar Sankalp   7033840546 
39 Sri Pravin Ranjan 8083874192 

 

Format B 



Panel of Retainer Lawyers 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise 
allocation of 
duty 

Name of PLVs 
manning Front Office 

Contact 
No. 

1 Sri Akshay Kumar Singh  9835942827 May, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

2 Sri Sujit Kumar Ghosh  8809055605 June, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

3 Sri Dilip Kumar Sinha  8002453854 July, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

4 Sri Gopal Kumar Singh 9931587977 August, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

5 Sri Rupesh Kumar Sinha 9771585225 September, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

6 Sri Sishir Kumar Pandey  9471775577 October, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

7 Sri Suraj Agrawal  9304248070 November, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

8 Sri Sorabh Kumar Mishra  9430188255 December, 2020 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

9 Sri Satendra Prasad Gupta  8051117472 January, 2021 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

10 Sri Bidaya Nand Kumar 
Singh  

9504829313 February 2021 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

11 Sri Samar Sankalp   7033840546 March, 2021 1.Sonu Satyam 
2.Abhishek Kr. Sinha 

6204167716 
9097212132 

Format C 

Panel of Remand Advocates 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise 
allocation of 
duty 

1 Sri Yamuna Prasad (for Session Court) 9955369404 May, 2020 
2 Sri Satendra Prasad Gupta (for Magistrate Court)  8051117472 May, 2020 
3 Sri Krishna Ram (for Session Court) 7079818163 June, 2020 
4 Sri Bidaya Nand Kumar Singh (for Magistrate Court)  9504829313 June, 2020 
5 Sri Jitendra Kumar Singh (for Session Court) 9939038121 July, 2020 
6 Sri Samar Sankalp  (for Magistrate Court)  7033840546 July, 2020 
7 Sri Satyendra Narayan Sinha (for Session Court) 9431753245 August, 2020 
8 Sri Pravin Ranjan (for Magistrate Court)  8083874192 August, 2020 
9 Sri Dukhi Prasad (for Session Court) 9631654605 September, 2020 
10 Sri Rajendra Prasad Singh (for Magistrate Court)  7739690223 September, 2020 
11 Sri Shakti Singh (for Session Court) 8987401413 October, 2020 
12 Sri Dinesh Kumar Sinha (for Magistrate Court)  9835578764 October, 2020 
13 Sri Rajendra Kumar (for Session Court) 9905524702 November, 2020 
14 Sri Rajiv Kumar Sriwastava (for Magistrate Court)  9430123500 November, 2020 
15 Sri Ajay Kumar Singh (for Session Court) 9709273458 December, 2020 
16 Sri Asutosh Kumar (for Magistrate Court)  9431365654 December, 2020 
17 Sri Jagnnath Pandit (for Session Court) 9835764898 January, 2021 
18 Sri Satyendra Kumar Singh (for Magistrate Court)  9470992567 January, 2021 
19 Sri Deonarayan Mahto (for Session Court) 9931159395 February 2021 
20 Sri Ramashish Pathak (for Magistrate Court)  9931585355 February 2021 



21 Sri Asok Kumar Singh (for Session Court) 8873135134 March, 2021 
22 Sri Bonod kumar Pandey (for Magistrate Court)  8083639263 March, 2021 

 

Format D 

 (Fill only if the panel advocate is doing work or utilized as both Retainer and Remand) 

Sl 
No. 

Name Contact No. Month wise allocation of 
duty 

1 Sri Satendra Prasad Gupta  8051117472 May, 2020 (Remand) 
January 2021 (Retainer) 

2 Sri Bidaya Nand Kumar Singh  9504829313 June, 2020 (Remand) 
February, 2021 (Retainer)  

3 Sri Samar Sankalp   7033840546 July, 2020 (Remand) 
March, 2021 (Retainer)  

 

 

 

Secretary, 

District Legal Services Authority, 

Chatra. 

12.05.2020 

 P.D.J.-cum-Chairman, 

District Legal Services Authority, 

Chatra. 

12.05.2020 

 

 


